

## **Christmas Lunch Menu**

**BBQ chicken from Woolworths**

**-White bread roll**

**Ingredients**

**Wheat Flour, Water, Yeast, Wheat Fibre, Vinegar, I odised Salt, Canola Oil, Wheat Gluten, Soya Flour, Vegetable Emulsifier (472e, 481), Vitamins (Thiam in, Folic Acid), Processing Aid (Wheat)**

**Allergen**

**Contains: Gluten, Soy, Wheat**

**May contain: Sesame**

**Nutrition Inform**